Pos

O ~NO O WN -~

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31

Name

Rik Vercoe
Steve Edwards
James Elson
Malcolm Collins
Matthew Moroz
Wendy Marks
Matthew David
Lisa Wallbridge
Jonny Kempster
David Mould
Karl Randall
David Clark
Richard Fullbrook
Dean Chambers
Jerome Timbrell
Ellen Cottom
Paul Barton
Veritie Yates
Glyn Raymen
Steve Platt
Rachel Armstrong
David Barr

Lisa Hewitt
John Stew
Melanie Roberts
Kate Coombes
Ruth Benzimra
Cat Marriott
John Dawson
David Davidson
Peter Finn

Club

100 Marathon Club
Bourton RR

100 Marathon Club

Astley & Tydlesley RC

Sheen Shufflers
Harrogate AC
Unaffiliated

100 Marathon Club
Witham RC

Ely Runners
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

100 Marathon Club
RRC

Quantock Harriers
100 Marathon Club

Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
MK Lakeside Runners
Leighton Buzzard Fun Runners

TRA
Shenley Striders

Tunbridge Wells Harriers

100 Marathon Club
Roadhoggs

FERC

Unaffiliated

100 Marathon Club
Biggleswade AC
100 Marathon Club
Pitsea RC
Unaffiliated

Time

3.10.41
3.14.46
3.14.50
3.18.21
3.21.39
3.29.52
3.35.48
3.36.04
3.47.50
3.48.26
3.53.55
3.54.08
4.08.48
4.09.04
4.11.17
4.17.10
4.21.44
4.22.02
4.33.02
4.33.02
4.45.22
4.48.41
4.51.15
4.52.55
4.54.59
4.54.59
4.56.56
5.12.10
6.34.12
6.46.07
7.37.59

1st lady



